4 3 ﬂ? 2 | 1
NO PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 [HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
2 |EYEBOLT SAFETY CATCH 7/8" | DEB275SC 1 316 SS
3 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HS6R 1 316 SS
4 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6 1 416 SS
; 5 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS
(11/2) (7/8) — - —H- -—E 3t
! I U R
y
- (6) >
1"\
( _____ [ S — ——
=" '
/ - _4>_<Q - ISOMETRIC VIEW
|
_____ — Y —— WASH78S6 WAS WASH78S4; UPDATED TO CURRENT
\K} /_J ' — (@13/32) D | RP | 71417 | o raNDARDS
~—T— c | c Z14-02 | REPLACED SN78XS6 W/ N78X56 & WASH7854
(P13/16) —/ — B c:t 11-;2-01 REPLACED SN145 W/ A16204
A | FOD | 8599 |UPDATED BOM ITEM #1 WAS EB786HS6R
REV| BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
FRACTIONAL: . £1/16——— | " ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC,
X.XX: +.,03| CHECKEDEY: SAB PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ srororveesv: | Fop EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: £10
ALL MAGHINED SURFACES To | DATE: [ B/8/1999 ["TRAY SEE BOM
HAVE ﬁoligDRgiHFég\IE;isgNLEbb PAR%PI?ECYI—EI%;%% SAB PROJECT #: SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1
S PO PROPRTY 0 e PROBLCTS I, CONTANS ROPRETARy PORAATN 4&@} £ | "B | oo |B] 3 51 8 EB786XHASGSC
4 3 2 | 1




	EB786XHAS6SC
	Drawing - EB786XHAS6SC - Sheet:1


